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Ficha Técnica

CP550-2H

Referencia: 5713300083

0 Informacion Técnica

Conexién Succion
Conexién Descarga
Altura (ADT) Max
Caudal Max
Caudal Medio
Altura Media
M otor
Potencia
Voltaje
Velocidad
Peso

Dimensiones

4 Pulg.

Trifasico
75
2
3500 RPM
43 Kg
0.8/0.32/0.3 Mts
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